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. 12 Bollens, Stephen M62 UC37 33.12
Event 2 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle 13 Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 34.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 14  Robinson, Charles A M65 UC36 34.92
1 Grote, Kurt M48 Oregon Masters-37 1:49.08 15  Aylesworth, Alison W44 Orca Swim Team-36 35.00
2 Switaj, Eddie M37 CG Sports Manage-36 1:50.00 16 Warner, Frank M72 Puget Sound Mast-36 35.66
3 Jorgensen, Daniel M53 Oregon Masters-37 1:52.00 17  Chan, Chelsea W29 Blue Wave Aquati-36 36.00
4 Whitbeck, Dave M39  Lake Washington-36 1:54.00 18  Decker, Laura W48 Lake Stevens Mas-36 36.00
5 Healy, Andrew M23 Orca Swim Team-36 1:55.34 19  Watkins, Hugh M49 Orca Swim Team-36 40.00
6 Kelly, Sawyer M27  Lake Washington-36 1:56.00 20 McFarland, Cestjon W61 Bainbridge Aquat-36 41.00
7  Farrell, Andrew M43 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:56.85 21 Neuhaus, Scott M67 Team Walker Inte-36 45.45
8 Colella, Rick M69 Lake Washington-36 1:57.00 22 Wolfe, Amy W51 Ypke Bernardo's-36 46.10
9 Wong, Austin M35 Orca Swim Team-36 1:57.00 23 Robinson, James M72 Orca Swim Team-36 46.43
10 Wallach, Ted M43 Cascade Masters-36 2:00.00 24 Meyers, Kate W73 Puget Sound Mast-36 47.00
11 Adams, James M44  Oregon Masters-37 2:03.44 25 Barnes, Brent M53 Team Walker Inte-36 47.62
12 Arnold, Joshua S M22 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 2:04.00 26  Clutter, Cynthia W61 Mesa Aquatics Cl-48 48.61
13 Higlett, Alexis W38  Oregon Masters-37 2:05.00 27 Hansen, Margaret M W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 55.00
14  Fairhurst, Brandon M24  Snohomish Aquati-36 2:10.00 28  Phillips, Sue W62 Cascade Masters-36 1:00.00
15  Anderson, Frank M63 Bellevue Club-36 2:14.00 29  High, Marjorie A W46 Cascade Masters-36 1:11.00
16 Kottenstette, Skyler A W27 UC32 2:15.00

17  Jackman, Erika W44 Orca Swim Team-36 2:18.56 Event 4 Mixed 200 Yard IM
18 Kirkland, Dan M73  Oregon Masters-37 2:18.67 Name Age Team Seed Time
19  Poss, Robin M46 Lake Washington-36 2:20.00 1  Hutchison, Thomas M25 CG Sports Manage-36 2:05.59
20  Scott, Michael M35 Lake Washington-36 2:20.00 2 Colella, Rick M69  Lake Washington-36 2:10.00
21 Higashi, Andrew M48 UC36 2:20.00 3 Alpaugh, Spencer M26 Orca Swim Team-36 2:13.67
22 Speirs, Felicity M W25 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:20.55 4 Shepherd, Sara W38 Oregon Masters-37 2:13.96
23 Piette, Jeffrey M66 Oregon Masters-37 2:21.00 5 Arnold, Joshua S M22 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 2:16.00
24 Polidori, Wendy W52 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:21.30 6 Ringstad, Brandon M30 Snohomish Aquati-36 2:20.59
25 Johnson, David M60 Lake Washington-36 2:22.00 7  Mcclafferty, Christine W48 Oregon Masters-37 2:24.19
26 Ralstin, Grace W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 2:23.00 8 Soffe, Loretta W54 Bellevue Club-36 2:25.00
27  Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 2:28.79 9 Jackman, Erika W44 Orca Swim Team-36 2:25.00
28 Teutsch, Erik P M56 UC36 2:33.15 10 Adams, James M44 Oregon Masters-37 2:27.44
29  McColly, Michael M75 Lake Washington-36 2:35.00 11  Yang, Erin W27 Lake Washington-36 2:29.99
30 Barber, Margaret w27 UC36 2:35.00 12 Palomino, Adriana W25  Lake Washington-36 2:30.00
31 Vana, Jennifer A W54 UC36 2:40.00 13  Haynie, Carl M61 Team Walker Inte-36 2:30.00
32 Hoffman, Wendy W59 Puget Sound Mast-36 2:41.00 14  Kezer, Quinlan M24 UC36 2:30.00
33 Hair, Margaret W66 Lewis Clark Nept-35 2:54.66 15 Johnson, David M60 Lake Washington-36 2:32.93
34 Hermanson, Diana W56 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 2:54.77 16  Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 2:40.00
35 Daniels, Avery W24 Snohomish Aquati-36 3:00.00 17 Ralstin, Madeline W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 2:45.00
36  Curry, Kristen W56 Snohomish Aquati-36 3:10.10 18  Scott, David ] M55 Team Walker Inte-36 2:45.00
37 Robinson, James M72 Orca Swim Team-36 3:23.11 19 Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 2:45.06
38 Hile, Laurence M71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:45.11 20 Peterson, Steve M75 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 2:56.00
39 Yates, Brigette W45 UC36 3:48.00 21 Fogg, Stephen W M73 Team Walker Inte-36 3:03.31
40 Enriquez-Ortiz, Elizabeth MW31 UC36 4:09.10 22 Hoffman, Wendy W59 Puget Sound Mast-36 3:07.00
41 Walker, Thomas M74 Team Walker Inte-36 6:00.00 23 Enriquez-Ortiz, Elizabeth MW31 UC36 3:15.07
24  Dumouchel, Denise W59  Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:34.94

Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

1 Zacharias, Reva W23  CG Sports Manage-36 28.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Alsberg, Maoz M53 Team Walker Inte-36 28.16 1 Cole, Matthew M23 UC36 21.00
3 Loegering, Isaac F M27 Orca Swim Team-36 28.50 2 Yong, Brandon M23 CG Sports Manage-36 22.25
4 Sullivan, Scot M55 Oregon Masters-37 28.99 3 Loegering, Isaac F M27 Orca Swim Team-36 23.50
5 Jelen, Doug M48 Puget Sound Mast-36 29.00 4 Arevalo, Alan H M20 Lake Washington-36 23.90
6 Steenbeeke, Alain M59 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 29.70 5 Whitbeck, Dave M39 Lake Washington-36 24.00
7  Latimer, Danielle K W31 Snohomish Aquati-36 31.50 6 Mehl, Kayla W29 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 2412
8 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 31.52 7 Ni,Jake M28 Lake Washington-36 24.20
9 Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 32.00 8 Santos, PJ M52 Bellevue Club-36 24.50
10 Castle, Matt M50 Thunderbird Aqua-36 32.00 9  Zacharias, Reva W23 CG Sports Manage-36 24.57
11  McNamara, Wendy W67 Big Sky Montana-31 33.00 10  Sullivan, Scot M55 Oregon Masters-37 24.99
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Event 5 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Arnold, Joshua S
Mehl, Kayla

de Acosta, Diego
Jones, Brad
Alpaugh, Spencer
Jeffery, Shawn
Mcclafferty, Christine
Tujo, Christian
Dorre, Eric

Esko, Kevin
Higlett, Alexis
Soffe, Loretta
Latimer, Danielle K
Koplowitz, Caroline
Ryden, Eric
Aldape, Manny E
Decker, Laura
Ralstin, Grace
Jackman, Erika
Lickwala, Holly
Ralstin, Madeline
Kezer, Quinlan
Hoffman, Wendy
Hermanson, Diana

M22
w29
M46
M55
M26
M42
W48
M50
M47
M55
w38
W54
W31
w37
M40
M21
W48
w20
W44
W44
w20
M24
W59
W56

Ypkc Bernardo's-36
Ypkc Bernardo's-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Orca Swim Team-36
uC36

Oregon Masters-37
Oregon Masters-37
Puget Sound Mast-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Oregon Masters-37
Bellevue Club-36
Snohomish Aquati-36
CG Sports Manage-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Lake Stevens Mas-36
Lake Stevens Mas-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Blue Wave Aquati-36
UC36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Ypkc Bernardo's-36

Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

57.00

58.18

58.26

59.00

59.40
1:00.00
1:01.46
1:01.75
1:02.00
1:03.39
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:07.54
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:10.23
1:12.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.21
1:16.00
1:20.00
1:35.00
1:48.00

Name Age Team Seed Time

11  Wallach, Ted M43 Cascade Masters-36 25.00
12 Alsberg, Maoz M53 Team Walker Inte-36 25.00
13 Steenbeeke, Alain M59 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 25.12
14 Higlett, Alexis W38 Oregon Masters-37 25.50
15 Dorre, Eric M47 Puget Sound Mast-36 25.60
16 Nimb, Peter M56 Bainbridge Aquat-36 25.89
17 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 26.18
18 Bollens, Stephen M62 UC37 26.21
19 McDonald, George M29 Oregon Masters-37 26.23
20 Katz, Michael M25 Orca Swim Team-36 26.50
21 Castle, Matt M50 Thunderbird Aqua-36 27.00
22 Pence, Braden M39 Cascade Masters-36 28.00
23 Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 28.00
24 Robinson, Charles A M65 UC36 28.05
25 Saleh, Mahmoud M45 Snohomish Aquati-36 28.22
26  Davis, Charlotte M w71 UC36 28.50
27  Guillet, Kim W47 Bellevue Club-36 29.00
28 Chan, Chelsea W29 Blue Wave Aquati-36 29.00
29  Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 29.00
30 Watkins, Hugh M49 Orca Swim Team-36 29.00
31 Hansen, Staten M44 Snohomish Aquati-36 29.00
32 Piette, Jeffrey M66 Oregon Masters-37 29.50
33  Speirs, Felicity M W25 Snohomish Aquati-36 29.77
34 McNamara, Wendy W67 Big Sky Montana-31 29.90
35 Colberg, Jason M52 Cascade Masters-36 29.99
36 Rist, Atle M50 Bainbridge Aquat-36 30.00
37 Poss, Robin M46 Lake Washington-36 30.00
38 Scott, Michael M35 Lake Washington-36 30.00
39 Jackman, Erika W44 Orca Swim Team-36 30.05
40  Curry, Kristen W56 Snohomish Aquati-36 30.30
41 Maxim, Thea W40 Lake Stevens Mas-36 30.42
42 Cort, Ann W35 Lake Stevens Mas-36 31.00
43  Brown, Samantha W44 Snohomish Aquati-36 31.48
44 Decker, Laura W48 Lake Stevens Mas-36 32.00
45 Barber, Margaret W27 UC36 32.00
46  Kucinski-Murphy, Clare W24 Snohomish Aquati-36 32.50
47 Mills, Olivia W23 Lake Washington-36 32.96
48 Barnes, Brent M53 Team Walker Inte-36 33.92
49  McFarland, Cestjon W61 Bainbridge Aquat-36 34.00
50 Clutter, Cynthia W61 Mesa Aquatics Cl-48 34.61
51 Mellick, Kimberly W43 Puget Sound Mast-36 35.00
52 Robinson, James M72 Orca Swim Team-36 37.80
53  Wolfe, Amy W51 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 38.25
54 Dillon, Sally W75 Bellevue Club-36 40.00
55 Gordon, Claire W66 Bellevue Club-36 40.00
56 Campen, Gary M77 Puget Sound Mast-36 40.00
57  Phillips, Sue W62 Cascade Masters-36 45.00
58 High, Marjorie A W46 Cascade Masters-36 47.00
59 Hansen, Margaret M W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 48.00
60  Guy, Anthony M21 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:35.00

Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Switaj, Eddie M37 CG Sports Manage-36 55.00
2 Mullen, Gary M35 Snohomish Aquati-36 55.00
3 Wong, Austin M35 Orca Swim Team-36 57.00

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Conroy, Chris M36 CG Sports Manage-36 28.00
2 Campea, Scott M46 CG Sports Manage-36 29.00
3 Gray, Trever M45 Puget Sound Mast-36 29.00
4 Colella, Rick M69 Lake Washington-36 30.00
5 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 32.74
6  Yang, Erin W27 Lake Washington-36 33.50
7 Castle, Matt M50 Thunderbird Aqua-36 34.00
8 Katz, Michael M25 Orca Swim Team-36 34.30
9  Kelly, Sawyer M27 Lake Washington-36 35.00
10 Brown, Samantha W44 Snohomish Aquati-36 35.00
11 Barnes, Brent M53 Team Walker Inte-36 36.50
12 Zilz, Lenny M71 Puget Sound Mast-36 36.60
13 Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 37.00
14 Peterson, Steve M75 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 37.70
15 Chan, Chelsea W29 Blue Wave Aquati-36 38.00
16 Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 38.21
17  White, Robert E M73 Greenlake Aquadu-36 39.50
18 Colberg, Jason M52 Cascade Masters-36 39.99
19 Rist, Atle M50 Bainbridge Aquat-36 40.00
20 Kim, Nellis W50 Blue Wave Aquati-36 40.00
21 Davis, Charlotte M w71 UC36 40.00
22 Clark, Katherine W45 Cascade Masters-36 43.06
23  Teutsch, Erik P M56 UC36 43.24
24 Clutter, Cynthia W61 Mesa Aquatics Cl-48 43.61
25  Hair, Margaret W66 Lewis Clark Nept-35 43.66
26 Fogg, Stephen W M73 Team Walker Inte-36 43.68
27 Barber, Margaret w27 UC36 45.00
28 Neuhaus, Scott M67 Team Walker Inte-36 46.38
29  Dumouchel, Denise W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36 47.60
30 Hile, Laurence M71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 56.86
31 Hansen, Margaret M W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:00.00
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Event 7 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time

32 High, Marjorie A W46 Cascade Masters-36 1:12.00
33  Walker, Thomas M74 Team Walker Inte-36 1:30.00
34 Guy, Anthony M21 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:05.00

Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Cole, Matthew M23 UC36 48.00
2 Switaj, Eddie M37 CG Sports Manage-36 50.00
3 Hutchison, Thomas M25 CG Sports Manage-36 51.27
4 Farrell, Andrew M43 Puget Sound Mast-36 51.52
5 Jorgensen, Daniel M53 Oregon Masters-37 52.50
6  Whitbeck, Dave M39 Lake Washington-36 52.91
7  Loegering, Isaac F M27 Orca Swim Team-36 53.00
8  Sullivan, Scot M55 Oregon Masters-37 53.99
9 Zacharias, Reva W23 CG Sports Manage-36 54.00
10 Mehl, Kayla W29 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 54.02
11  Wallach, Ted M43 Cascade Masters-36 55.00
12 Dorre, Eric M47 Puget Sound Mast-36 55.00
13 Alsberg, Maoz M53 Team Walker Inte-36 55.00
14  Santos, P] M52 Bellevue Club-36 55.50
15 Higlett, Alexis W38 Oregon Masters-37 55.50
16 Ni, Jake M28 Lake Washington-36 56.80
17 Healy, Andrew M23 Orca Swim Team-36 56.87
18 McDonald, George M29 Oregon Masters-37 57.83
19 Jeffery, Shawn M42 UC36 58.00
20 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 58.09
21 Nimb, Peter M56 Bainbridge Aquat-36 58.53
22 Hansen, Staten M44 Snohomish Aquati-36 59.00
23 Johnson, David M60 Lake Washington-36 59.71
24 Poss, Robin M46 Lake Washington-36 1:00.00
25  Scott, Michael M35 Lake Washington-36 1:00.00
26  Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 1:00.00
27  Scott, David ] M55 Team Walker Inte-36 1:00.00
28 Robinson, Charles A M65 UC36 1:01.41
29  Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:02.00
30 Saleh, Mahmoud M45 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:02.14
31 Ralstin, Grace W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:03.00
32 Kottenstette, Skyler A w27 UC32 1:03.00
33  Polidori, Wendy W52 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:03.85
34 Anderson, Frank M63 Bellevue Club-36 1:04.00
35 Piette, Jeffrey M66 Oregon Masters-37 1:04.00
36 Pelham, Kathy W48 Team Walker Inte-36 1:05.00
37 Aldape, Manny E M21 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:05.49
38 Kirkland, Dan M73 Oregon Masters-37 1:05.82
39 Ryden, Eric M40 Orca Swim Team-36 1:06.00
40 McNamara, Wendy W67 Big Sky Montana-31 1:07.00
41 Decker, Laura W48 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:07.00
42  Colberg, Jason M52 Cascade Masters-36 1:09.00
43  Brown, Samantha W44 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:09.12
44 Cort, Ann W35 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:10.00
45  Aylesworth, Alison W44 Orca Swim Team-36 1:10.00
46  Watkins, Hugh M49 Orca Swim Team-36 1:10.00
47  Barber, Margaret w27 UC36 1:10.00
48 White, Robert E M73 Greenlake Aquadu-36 1:13.50
49 Mills, Olivia W23 Lake Washington-36 1:14.37
50 Lightsey, Charlie P M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:15.00

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Hair, Margaret
Daniels, Avery
Wolfe, Amy
Gordon, Claire
Robinson, James
Dillon, Sally
Meyers, Kate
High, Marjorie A
Phillips, Sue

W66
w24
W51
w66
M72
W75
W73
W46
We62

Lewis Clark Nept-35
Snohomish Aquati-36
Ypkc Bernardo's-36
Bellevue Club-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bellevue Club-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Cascade Masters-36

Cascade Masters-36

Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

1:17.66
1:20.00
1:21.25
1:25.00
1:26.20
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:50.00
1:50.00

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Yong, Brandon M23 CG Sports Manage-36 50.50
2 Grote, Kurt M48 Oregon Masters-37 59.00
3 Shepherd, Sara W38 Oregon Masters-37 1:00.51
4 Steenbeeke, Alain M59 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:03.26
5 Haynie, Carl M61 Team Walker Inte-36 1:03.37
6  Healy, Andrew M23 Orca Swim Team-36 1:03.65
7  Jelen, Doug M48 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:05.00
8 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare ~ W24 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:05.00
9  Fairhurst, Brandon M24 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:07.00
10 Arnold, Joshua S M22 YpkcBernardo's-36 1:07.00
11 Latimer, Danielle K W31 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:07.47
12 Jeffery, Shawn M42 UC36 1:10.00
13 Ralstin, Grace W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:12.00
14 Ringstad, Brandon M30 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:13.00
15 Speirs, Felicity M W25 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:13.29
16 McNamara, Wendy W67 Big Sky Montana-31 1:14.00
17 McDonald, George M29 Oregon Masters-37 1:14.85
18 Decker, Laura W48 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:15.00
19  Aylesworth, Alison W44  Orca Swim Team-36 1:18.00
20  Warner, Frank M72 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:19.34
21 Ralstin, Madeline W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:20.00
22 Watkins, Hugh M49 Orca Swim Team-36 1:20.00
23 Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 1:20.47
24 McCol]y, Michael M75 Lake Washington-36 1:22.00
25 Piette, Jeffrey M66 Oregon Masters-37 1:23.00
26 Barber, Margaret w27 UC36 1:25.00
27 Hoffman, Wendy W59 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:34.00
28 Dumouchel, Denise W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:34.74
29 Meyers, Kate W73 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:38.00
30 Hair, Margaret W66 Lewis Clark Nept-35 1:38.66
31 Neuhaus, Scott M67 Team Walker Inte-36 1:39.79
32 Yates, Brigette W45 UC36 1:45.00
33 Adkins-Narte, Heather W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:25.00

Event 11 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Cole, Matthew M23 UC36 24.00
2 Switaj, Eddie M37 CG Sports Manage-36 25.00
3 Mullen, Gary M35 Snohomish Aquati-36 25.00
4 Arevalo, Alan H M20 Lake Washington-36 25.10
5 Mehl], Kayla W29 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 26.00
6  Farrell, Andrew M43 Puget Sound Mast-36 26.50
7  Kelly, Sawyer M27 Lake Washington-36 27.00
8 Loegering, Isaac F M27 Orca Swim Team-36 27.00
9 Jones, Brad M55 Team Walker Inte-36 27.00
10  Alpaugh, Spencer M26 Orca Swim Team-36 27.02
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Event 11 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly)

24

Walker, Thomas

M74

Event 13 Mixed 100 Yard IM

Team Walker Inte-36

3:30.00

Name Age Team Seed Time

11 Zacharias, Reva W23 CG Sports Manage-36 27.50
12 Mcclafferty, Christine W48 Oregon Masters-37 2791
13 Katz, Michael M25 Orca Swim Team-36 28.00
14 Adams, James M44 Oregon Masters-37 28.44
15 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 28.84
16 Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 29.00
17  Jelen, Doug M48 Puget Sound Mast-36 29.00
18 Wallach, Ted M43 Cascade Masters-36 29.19
19 Yang, Erin W27 Lake Washington-36 29.50
20 Higlett, Alexis W38 Oregon Masters-37 29.50
21 Dorre, Eric M47 Puget Sound Mast-36 30.00
22 Castle, Matt M50 Thunderbird Aqua-36 30.00
23 Higashi, Andrew M48 UC36 30.00
24 Jeffery, Shawn M42 UC36 30.00
25 Saleh, Mahmoud M45 Snohomish Aquati-36 31.00
26  Polidori, Wendy W52 Snohomish Aquati-36 31.66
27 Nimb, Peter M56 Bainbridge Aquat-36 32.00
28 Poss, Robin M46 Lake Washington-36 32.00
29 Davis, Charlotte M W71 UC36 32.00
30 Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 33.00
31 Decker, Laura W48 Lake Stevens Mas-36 34.00
32 Vana, Jennifer A W54 UC36 34.71
33  Scott, Michael M35 Lake Washington-36 35.00
34 Lightsey, Charlie P M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 35.00
35 Maxim, Thea W40 Lake Stevens Mas-36 36.00
36 Mellick, Kimberly W43 Puget Sound Mast-36 36.00
37 McFarland, Cestjon W61 Bainbridge Aquat-36 42.00
38 Rist, Atle M50 Bainbridge Aquat-36 42.00
39 Wolfe, Amy W51 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 48.50
40 Gordon, Claire W66 Bellevue Club-36 50.00

Event 12 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Campea, Scott M46 CG Sports Manage-36 1:01.50
2 Conroy, Chris M36 CG Sports Manage-36 1:02.00
3 Hutchison, Thomas M25 CG Sports Manage-36 1:04.93
4 Esko, Kevin M55 Mercer Island Re-36 1:11.48
5 Johnson, David M60 Lake Washington-36 1:12.42
6  Scott, David ] M55 Team Walker Inte-36 1:15.00
7 Arnold, Joshua S M22 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:15.00
8 Barnes, Brent M53 Team Walker Inte-36 1:20.53
9 Zilz, Lenny M71 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:21.00
10 Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 1:23.08
11 Peterson, Steve M75 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:24.50
12 Ralstin, Madeline W20 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:25.00
13  Teutsch, Erik P M56 UC36 1:28.50
14 Kim, Nellis W50 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:30.00
15 Kezer, Quinlan M24 UC36 1:30.00
16  Clutter, Cynthia W61 Mesa Aquatics Cl-48 1:33.61
17  Hair, Margaret W66 Lewis Clark Nept-35 1:33.66
18 Hoffman, Wendy W59 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:34.00
19 Clark, Katherine W45 Cascade Masters-36 1:38.53
20 Cort, Ann W35 Lake Stevens Mas-36 1:40.00
21 Fogg, Stephen W M73 Team Walker Inte-36 1:43.11
22 Neuhaus, Scott M67 Team Walker Inte-36 1:44.60
23 Adkins-Narte, Heather W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:30.00

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Gray, Trever M45 Puget Sound Mast-36 53.35
2 Cole, Matthew M23 UC36 59.00
3 Colella, Rick M69 Lake Washington-36 1:00.00
4 Wong, Austin M35 Orca Swim Team-36 1:01.48
5  Sullivan, Scot M55 Oregon Masters-37 1:01.49
6  Shepherd, Sara W38 Oregon Masters-37 1:02.58
7  Santos, PJ M52 Bellevue Club-36 1:03.50
8 Mehl, Kayla W29 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:04.00
9 Steenbeeke, Alain M59 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:04.50
10 Katz, Michael M25 Orca Swim Team-36 1:06.00
11 Cermak, Gerald M58 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:06.63
12 Mcclafferty, Christine W48 Oregon Masters-37 1:06.98
13  Soffe, Loretta W54 Bellevue Club-36 1:07.50
14 McDonald, George M29 Oregon Masters-37 1:08.44
15 Scott, David ] M55 Team Walker Inte-36 1:09.52
16 Koplowitz, Caroline W37 CG Sports Manage-36 1:10.00
17 Pence, Braden M39 Cascade Masters-36 1:10.00
18 Higashi, Andrew M48 UC36 1:10.00
19 Arnold, Joshua S M22 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:10.00
20 Yamamoto, Jin M47 Lake Washington-36 1:12.00
21  Yasukochi, Emily W44 Thunderbird Aqua-36 1:12.00
22 Lickwala, Holly W44 Team Walker Inte-36 1:12.34
23 Fairhurst, Brandon M24 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:13.00
24 Jeffery, Shawn M42 UC36 1:15.00
25 Poss, Robin M46 Lake Washington-36 1:16.00
26  Ryden, Eric M40 Orca Swim Team-36 1:16.00
27  Piette, Jeffrey M66 Oregon Masters-37 1:16.00
28 Polidori, Wendy W52 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:16.30
29  Watkins, Hugh M49 Orca Swim Team-36 1:20.00
30 Davis, Charlotte M W71 UC36 1:20.00
31 Robinson, Charles A M65 UC36 1:20.00
32 McNamara, Wendy W67 Big Sky Montana-31 1:21.00
33 Brown, Samantha W44 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:21.29
34 Kim, Nellis W50 Blue Wave Aquati-36 1:25.00
35 Lightsey, Charlie P M36 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:25.00
36 White, Robert E M73 Greenlake Aquadu-36 1:30.00
37  McColly, Michael M75 Lake Washington-36 1:30.00
38 Barber, Margaret w27 UC36 1:30.00
39 Curry, Kristen W56 Snohomish Aquati-36 1:30.25
40 Teutsch, Erik P M56 UC36 1:33.00
41 Hermanson, Diana W56 Ypkc Bernardo's-36 1:35.86
42 Dumouchel, Denise W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:37.53
43  McFarland, Cestjon W61 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:40.00
44  Meyers, Kate W73 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:40.00
45 Robinson, James M72 Orca Swim Team-36 1:43.25
46 High, Marjorie A W46 Cascade Masters-36 1:55.00
47  Gordon, Claire W66 Bellevue Club-36 2:15.05
48 Yates, Brigette W45 UC36 2:25.00
49 Hile, Laurence M71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:36.00
50 Walker, Thomas M74 Team Walker Inte-36 4:00.00

Event 14 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jorgensen, Daniel M53 Oregon Masters-37 5:03.80
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Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet 2021 -11/7/2021
Psych Sheet - Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet

Event 14 ...(Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time

2 Grote, Kurt M48 Oregon Masters-37 5:05.00
3 Alpaugh, Spencer M26 Orca Swim Team-36 5:25.10
4 Wallach, Ted M43 Cascade Masters-36 5:27.42
5 Adams, James M44 Oregon Masters-37 5:29.44
6 Higlett, Alexis W38 Oregon Masters-37 5:30.00
7  Tujo, Christian M50 Oregon Masters-37 5:36.77
8 Ringstad, Brandon M30 Snohomish Aquati-36 5:40.00
9 Jones, Brad M55 Team Walker Inte-36 5:45.00
10 Loegering, Isaac F M27 Orca Swim Team-36 5:50.00
11 Kottenstette, Skyler A W27 UC32 5:50.00
12 Speirs, Felicity M W25 Snohomish Aquati-36 6:01.97
13 Wilwerding, Geoff M59 Greenlake Aquadu-36 6:05.00
14 Kirkland, Dan M73 Oregon Masters-37 6:07.41
15 Fairhurst, Brandon M24 Snohomish Aquati-36 6:15.00
16 Varner, David M61 Team Walker Inte-36 6:15.00
17 Davis, Charlotte M w71 UC36 6:16.00
18 Jelen, Doug M48 Puget Sound Mast-36 6:30.00
19 Pelham, Kathy W48 Team Walker Inte-36 6:30.00
20 Aldape, Manny E M21 Lake Stevens Mas-36 6:36.42
21  Aylesworth, Alison W44 Orca Swim Team-36 6:38.00
22 Underbrink, Dan M65 Team Walker Inte-36 6:38.08
23  Teutsch, Erik P M56 UC36 6:54.56
24  Hoffman, Wendy W59 Puget Sound Mast-36 7:17.00
25  Green, Dick M69 UC36 7:45.00
26 Barnes, Brent M53 Team Walker Inte-36 7:51.64
27  Hair, Margaret W66 Lewis Clark Nept-35 8:00.66
28  Phillips, Sue W62 Cascade Masters-36 8:45.00
29 Hile, Laurence M71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 9:52.29
30 Enriquez-Ortiz, Elizabeth MW31 UC36 10:12.14
31 Adkins-Narte, Heather W67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 12:00.00
32 Walker, Thomas M74 Team Walker Inte-36 15:00.00




